
 

 

Annexure 4 - Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any 
class of creditors) 
Sr 
No 

Name of 
Creditor 

Details of Claims Remarks if any 

  Amount 
Claimed 

Claim 
Admitted 

Claim not 
admitted 

 

1 Krishkan 
Investments 
Pvt. Ltd. 

1,39,80,229 1,39,80,229 - The claims are subject to 
revision in terms of Regulation 
14(2) of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Board of India 
(Insolvency Resolution Process 
of Corporate Persons) 
Regulations, 2016 

 Total 1,39,80,229 1,39,80,229 -  
 

 

 


